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Master

Mark Clapson
Dave Fake

Roy Herbison
Steve Petterson
Gavin Riddle
Tony Beavor
Selena Wright
Brad Pierce
Dave Miller
Dave Thompson
Allison Archer
Bruce Cameron
A Grade

Ivor Brettell
Rob Dixon
Trevor Jupp
Warren Woodman
Annabel Goodrich
Alan Dickson
Garry Rowlands
Kelvin Titter
Graeme Luxford
Craig Russell

B Grade

Wendy Bramer
Chelsea Bau

Jim Goodrich
Izzy Piper
Nathan Allison
Devon Jones
Paul White
Malcom Dutrhie
Mark Lane

C Grade

Ellis Flay
Hendrik Griessel
Will Hjorth
Dustin Price

D Grade

Alex Rye

Ben Durham
Emma James-Ries
Amie Duncan
Cooper Billing
John Bramer
Kelvin Smillie

Club

Waitakere
Oaonui
Tauranga
Howick
Cambridge
Poroutawhau
Auckland
Cambridge
Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu
Tauranga
Hawera

Rotorua
Howick
Inglewood
Te Awamutu
Cambridge
Tauranga
Hawera
Inglewood
Cambridge
Te Puke

Howick
Cambridge
Cambridge
Poroutawhau
Howick
Poroutawhau
Rotorua

Te Puke
Cambridge

Tauranga
Te Puke
Cambridge
Tauranga

Te Awamutu
Te Puke
Tauranga

Te Puke

Te Awamutu
Howick
Howick

12

10

WAITOMO OPEN JUNE 2024

RND 1

Cardl
99.07
97.03
97.05
97.05
98.07
96.05
96.04
95.03
97.05
95.02
97.04
97.03

98.06
100.06
96.04
98.03
98.05
98.06
94.03
97.04
96.00
88.00

99.07
96.04
96.06
95.04
96.02
94.03
94.02
88.01
95.03

97.03
94.02
94.01
94.01

93.03
90.01
92.03
87.02
94.00
89.02
84.01

RND 2

Card 2
100.08
100.08
98.06
99.05
97.03
98.05
99.04
100.04
96.04
98.04
97.04
96.03

99.08
99.04
99.06
97.03
98.07
95.02
98.04
94.02
96.01
88.00

97.05
99.05
94.04
97.02
96.04
93.02
93.02
89.00
94.03

89.01
92.01
95.03
89.02

97.05
95.04
94.02
94.03
90.01
88.00
86.00

RND 3

Card 3
97.05
99.05
99.08
98.08
99.06
100.06
99.07
97.05
98.08
98.03
96.04
93.01

99.04
96.02
98.05
98.03
95.03
97.05
97.04
97.03
96.02
92.01

97.07
97.04
99.08
96.03
95.03
94.04
94.03
93.02
0.00

93.02
93.02
90.00
87.01

94.00
96.03
94.03
97.03
92.02
82.01
88.00

Total

296.20
296.16
294.19
294.18
294.16
294.16
294.15
292.12
291.17
291.09
290.12
286.07

296.18
295.12
293.15
293.09
291.15
290.13
289.11
288.09
288.03
268.01

293.19
292.13
289.18
288.09
287.09
281.09
281.07
270.03
189.06

0.00

279.06
279.05
279.04
270.04

284.08
281.08
280.08
278.08
276.03
259.03
258.01

20 shot
198.12
198.14
196.11
197.09
198.11

197.10
196.11
195.09
190.08
198.11
197.08

197.09
198.06
192.05
193.09
196.09
190.04
182.02

Entries
193.08

195.11

191.08

181.02

191.06

185.04

190.02

186.02

186.04

189.05

178.00

179.02

Open Total

494.32
494.30
490.30
491.27
492.27
294.16
491.25
488.23
486.26
481.17
488.23
483.15

296.18
492.21
491.21
485.14
291.15
483.22
485.20
478.13
288.03
450.03

486.27
292.13
289.18
483.20
478.17
281.09
462.09
270.03
380.12

0.00

464.10
469.07
465.06
270.04

470.12
281.08
469.13
278.08
454.03
259.03
437.03



